
SNG

230x222 cm

158x204 cmw. 160x h.204 cm

230x222 cm

20
4.
90

206.37

20
6.
28

206.60

20
6.
30

509

512 512 512

300 300

300300300

19,375 17,350 17,35019,375
11

11

SOCHASOCHA

entrance
door

entrance
door

entrancce
door

entrance
door

A

C D

B

2,
00

2,
00

2,00 2,00 2,002,00

LOADING AREA - 2nd FLOOR, O2 UNIVERSUM

ENTRY/EXIT B
ENTRY/EXIT A

Entrance permision only for vehicles up to 12 tons.
Parking only during loading/unloading. Phone number behind the windshield is a must.


